
Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 10.07.2019 16:11 - Strana 1

Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 30 Ženski/F, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
07.07.2019 - 11:22 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:31.24 Marina KUČ JHN Beijing (CHN) 09.08.2008
MNE - 16 2:44.73 Jelena DEDAJIĆ JHN Niš (SRB) 03.08.2003
MNE - 14 2:53.70 Milena ILIĆ JHN Kotor 24.08.1985
MNE - 12 2:53.70 Milena ILIĆ JHN Kotor 24.08.1985
MNE - 10
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

E:2008/2009

1. Ruzica MITROVIĆ 08 Beogradski PK, BG 3:05.54 421 Q 43.28 47.65 48.66 45.95
2. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 Jadran, HN 3:45.78 233 52.59 58.55 56.48 58.16

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

3. Lara PUJIĆ 08 Leotar, TB 3:48.03 227 54.68 56.95 57.88 58.52
4. Maša MILOŠEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, BU 3:58.66 198 52.10 1:03.57 59.89 1:03.10

D:2006/2007

1. Sara STOJILKOVIĆ 06 Partizan, BG 2:52.78 521 Q 39.15 44.67 44.54 44.42
2. Lara LABUS 06 Partizan, BG 3:06.60 414 Q 43.12 48.65 47.67 47.16
3. Andrea DAVIDOVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 3:09.88 393 Q 44.25 48.21 48.47 48.95
4. Ekaterina IVANINA 07 Žemčužina, RUS 3:25.72 309 46.78 52.95 51.98 54.01
5. Lorena PEROVIĆ 07 Budućnost, PO 3:29.24 293 47.68 54.57 57.94 49.05
6. Anastasija VUKAŠINOVIĆ 06 Budućnost, PO 3:34.69 272 47.12 54.67 57.13 55.77
7. Kristina PUPOVAC 07 Budućnost, PO 4:01.92 190 57.05 1:01.64 1:02.71 1:00.52

C:2004/2005

1. Nađa ILISIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 3:06.23 416 Q 42.09 47.58 48.12 48.44
2. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 3:07.46 408 Q 42.36 49.07 48.68 47.35
3. Jelena MILOŠEVIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 3:47.60 228 47.37 58.02 1:00.03 1:02.18
4. Jana BOGETIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 4:23.77 146 59.36 1:08.18 1:08.16 1:08.07

B:2002/2003

1. Anja ŠARANČIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 3:15.03 362 R 44.51 49.79
2. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 3:25.57 309 R 47.31 54.39 54.15 49.72

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jovana BOGDANOVIĆ 92 Sparta, PA 2:46.94 578 Q 39.29 42.99 43.18 41.48
2. Sara STOJILKOVIĆ 06 Partizan, BG 2:52.78 521 Q 39.15 44.67 44.54 44.42
3. Katjuša ŠTANEK 98 Triglav, KR 2:54.49 506 Q 39.86 44.13 45.36 45.14
4. Ruzica MITROVIĆ 08 Beogradski PK, BG 3:05.54 421 Q 43.28 47.65 48.66 45.95
5. Nađa ILISIĆ 05 Beogradski PK, BG 3:06.23 416 Q 42.09 47.58 48.12 48.44
6. Lara LABUS 06 Partizan, BG 3:06.60 414 Q 43.12 48.65 47.67 47.16
7. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 3:07.46 408 Q 42.36 49.07 48.68 47.35
8. Andrea DAVIDOVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 3:09.88 393 Q 44.25 48.21 48.47 48.95
9. Anja ŠARANČIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 3:15.03 362 R 44.51 49.79

10. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 3:25.57 309 R 47.31 54.39 54.15 49.72
11. Ekaterina IVANINA 07 Žemčužina, RUS 3:25.72 309 46.78 52.95 51.98 54.01
12. Lorena PEROVIĆ 07 Budućnost, PO 3:29.24 293 47.68 54.57 57.94 49.05
13. Anastasija VUKAŠINOVIĆ 06 Budućnost, PO 3:34.69 272 47.12 54.67 57.13 55.77
14. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 Jadran, HN 3:45.78 233 52.59 58.55 56.48 58.16

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

15. Jelena MILOŠEVIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 3:47.60 228 47.37 58.02 1:00.03 1:02.18
16. Lara PUJIĆ 08 Leotar, TB 3:48.03 227 54.68 56.95 57.88 58.52
17. Maša MILOŠEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, BU 3:58.66 198 52.10 1:03.57 59.89 1:03.10
18. Kristina PUPOVAC 07 Budućnost, PO 4:01.92 190 57.05 1:01.64 1:02.71 1:00.52
19. Jana BOGETIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 4:23.77 146 59.36 1:08.18 1:08.16 1:08.07


